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CERTIFICATE 

 

ISO 9001:2015 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization 

 
AVANCEM AMB VOSTÈ, S.L. 
 
C/ Almogàvers 80, 08018 Barcelona 

 

For the scope of certification: 

Operator of lP telephony, mobile and internet access. Proprietary cloud computing. 
Dedicated virtual servers, backups and replicas. Technological advice and maintenance 
(24x7) in computer and network systems. Custom web programming and design. 

 
 

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. 
The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-21-1062.QM.R1. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Date of the first certification:  

91221959/1 
15.12.2024 
27.12.2024 
15.12.2027 
16.12.2021 

 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 27.12.2024 


