CERTIFICATE



ISO 9001:2015

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization

AVANCEM AMB VOSTÈ, S.L.

C/ Almogàvers 80, 08018 Barcelona

For the scope of certification:

Operator of IP telephony, mobile and internet access. Proprietary cloud computing. Dedicated virtual servers, backups and replicas. Technological advice and maintenance (24x7) in computer and network systems. Custom web programming and design.

has established and maintains a quality management system according to the above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-21-1062.QM.R1.

Certificate registration no.:	91221959/1
Validity of previous certificate:	15.12.2024
Certificate valid from:	27.12.2024
Certificate valid to:	15.12.2027
Date of the first certification:	16.12.2021

Language translation



DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 27.12.2024



